2016 71000 ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Accessory(Shroud Slider)
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2016 21000 ABS
PARTS LIST
Accessory(Shroud Slider)

ITEM NAME

PAD,SLIDER (Ref # 39156)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM,BLACK (Ref # 410)
COLLAR,RR,LH (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR,RR,RH (Ref # 92152A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)

BOLT,SOCKET,8X20 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X65 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X95 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X90 (Ref # 92154A)
DAMPER,15.5X26X14.5 (Ref # 92161)
WASHER,10.5X26X2.3 (Ref # 92200)
KIT-ACCESSORY,SHROUD SLIDER (Ref # 99994)

PART NUMBER

39156-1818
410AB0800
92152-1519
92152-1520
92152-1790
92153-0912
92153-1931
92154-0447
92154-0448
92161-1361
92200-0088
99994-0400
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
4
1
1
2
4
1
2
1
2
2
1



